DRU Person of 1 Division of Corporations Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H07000142572 3))) H070001425723ABC Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To:

Division of Corporations ; (850)205-0383 Fax Number

From:

Account Name Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone Fax Number

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM (850) 222-1092 : (850)878-5926

LP/LIALP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECT ÷

LIFEGAS, LTD.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

CT CORPORATION SYSTM

Help

RECEVEI

Nd

ស្ត

07 MAY 1

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: LifeGas Ltd.

2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Texas

3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 07-05-01

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, enter the new name: LifeGas I, Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner; Name; Business Address;

Airgas Merchant Holdings, Inc.

259 N. Radnor-Chester Road, Ste 100

. .

Radnor, PA 19087

Page 1 of 2

FLOSO - (2/2005 C T System Online

st Street

9269828098 29:91 2002/92/90

С,

DIVISI

AFIONS

07 MAY 24 PM 1: 02

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:

The Register Agent has been changed to: CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road, Plantation, FL 33324

8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:

	I	
	1	
	_	

The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.

9. Attached is an original cartificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

Signature of a general partner: Airgas Merchant Holdings, Inc.

•

~ . .

Typed or printed name:

Thomas M. Smyth

Filing Fee:	•	·	;	\$52.50
Certifled Copy (0	ptional):			\$52,50
Certificate of Stat		\$8.75		

Page 2 of 2

FLOSE - 12/19/05 C T System Online

07 MA

SNOI

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Roger Williams Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of each document on file in this office as described below:

LifeGas L Ltd. File Number: Filing Number: 12495710

1. 1.

Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership

October 27, 2004

DIVISI

In testimony whereof, I have becaute signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on April 24, 2007. $\frac{1}{2^{2}}$



1:03

Roger Williams Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.sizte.iz.us/ Fac: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10266

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 168153010003

FILED in the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

OCT 272004

Corporations Section

T MAY 24

ы С

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general parton (s), having filed an original Cartificate of Limited Perturniship, hereby duly execute this Cartificate of Amendment of Limited Partonniship, which is being filed with the Secretary of State in accordance with Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Limited Partnership Act.

1. The same of the limited partnership is LifeGes, Ltd.

2. The Certificate of Limited Partnership is smended as follows:

Pengraph 1 of the Certificate of Lamited Partnership shall be amended as follows: "The name of the limited partnership is "LifeGas L Let."

3. The date upon which this Cartificate of Amendment will be affective is: upon filing.

Signed on this 27 day of October, 2004.

Holoz, Inc., its General Partner

By:

Brian P. Haley Its: President

1. 4